



Maine Turnpike Authority
Bids Received For Contract
Guardrail Improvements Mile 100.0 to 103.0
4/16/2009 9:08:25 AM

Contract ID: 2009.05
Contract Type: Contract

Company Name	Total Bid Amount
115 - Pratt & Sons, Inc. - Minot, ME	\$241,854.25
18 - CPM Constructors - Freeport, ME	\$285,572.00



Maine Turnpike Authority
Bids Received For Contract
Guardrail Improvements Mile 100.0 to 103.0
4/16/2009 9:08:25 AM

Contract ID: 2009.05
Contract Type: Contract

115 - Pratt & Sons, Inc.
Minot, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
203.241	Common Borrow, Truck Measure	CY	310	28.50	\$8,835.00
205.51	Widening of Existing Shoulder, Plan Quantity	LF	175	36.50	\$6,387.50
527.301	Energy Absorbing System (CAT)	EA	4	5700.00	\$22,800.00
605.13	18 inch Underdrain Type C	LF	150	33.50	\$5,025.00
606.178	Guardrail Beam	LF	200	11.50	\$2,300.00
606.24	Guardrail Type 3d - Single Rail	LF	300	18.25	\$5,475.00
606.2401	Guardrail Type 3d - Double Rail	LF	400	23.90	\$9,560.00
606.2651	Terminal End - Remove and Reset	EA	8	23.00	\$184.00
606.277	Terminal End - Trailing End	EA	2	795.00	\$1,590.00
606.353	Delineator Post	EA	16	40.00	\$640.00
606.354	Remove and Reset Delineator Post	EA	16	23.00	\$368.00
606.3605	Guardrail Remove, Modify and Reset, Single Rail	LF	675	9.00	\$6,075.00
606.3606	Guardrail Remove, Modify and Reset, Double Rail	LF	225	16.00	\$3,600.00
606.3621	Guardrail Adjust, Single Rail	LF	1000	3.00	\$3,000.00
606.3622	Guardrail Adjust, Double Rail	LF	4050	3.00	\$12,150.00
606.3631	Guardrail - Remove and Dispose	LF	450	1.25	\$562.50
606.471	Single Offset Block - W-Beam	EA	30	7.00	\$210.00
606.48	Single Galvanized Steel Post	EA	30	34.00	\$1,020.00
606.754	Widen Shoulder For Guardrail 350 Flared Terminal	EA	8	4300.00	\$34,400.00
606.80	Guardrail 350 FLEAT Terminal	EA	8	1800.00	\$14,400.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	610	2.00	\$1,220.00
615.07	Loam	CY	165	60.00	\$9,900.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	27	17.00	\$459.00
619.12	Mulch	UNIT	27	13.50	\$364.50
619.1202	Temporary Mulch	LS	1	620.00	\$620.00
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	HR	50	31.00	\$1,550.00
631.10	Air Compressor (including operator)	HR	20	40.00	\$800.00
631.11	Air Tool (including operator)	HR	20	32.00	\$640.00
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (including operator)	HR	40	115.00	\$4,600.00



Maine Turnpike Authority
Bids Received For Contract
Guardrail Improvements Mile 100.0 to 103.0
4/16/2009 9:08:25 AM

Contract ID: 2009.05
Contract Type: Contract

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
631.172	Truck - large (including operator)	HR	20	68.00	\$1,360.00
631.36	Foreman	HR	75	58.00	\$4,350.00
645.105	Remove and Stack Sign	EA	2	60.00	\$120.00
645.109	Remove and Reset Sign	EA	1	145.00	\$145.00
652.30	Flashing Arrow	EA	2	700.00	\$1,400.00
652.34	Cone	EA	500	22.00	\$11,000.00
652.35	Construction Signs	SF	740	18.00	\$13,320.00
652.361	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	LS	1	20000.00	\$20,000.00
652.45	Truck Mounted Attenuator	EA	1	3500.00	\$3,500.00
656.50	Baled Hay, in place	EA	20	11.00	\$220.00
656.60	Temporary Berms	LF	800	4.25	\$3,400.00
656.62	Temporary Slope Drains	LF	250	14.00	\$3,500.00
656.632	30 inch Temporary Silt Fence	LF	1275	1.65	\$2,103.75
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	18700.00	\$18,700.00
Total Bid					\$241,854.25



Maine Turnpike Authority
Bids Received For Contract
Guardrail Improvements Mile 100.0 to 103.0
4/16/2009 9:08:25 AM

Contract ID: 2009.05
Contract Type: Contract

18 - CPM Constructors
Freeport, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
203.241	Common Borrow, Truck Measure	CY	310	55.00	\$17,050.00
205.51	Widening of Existing Shoulder, Plan Quantity	LF	175	55.00	\$9,625.00
527.301	Energy Absorbing System (CAT)	EA	4	5400.00	\$21,600.00
605.13	18 inch Underdrain Type C	LF	150	39.00	\$5,850.00
606.178	Guardrail Beam	LF	200	11.00	\$2,200.00
606.24	Guardrail Type 3d - Single Rail	LF	300	18.00	\$5,400.00
606.2401	Guardrail Type 3d - Double Rail	LF	400	24.00	\$9,600.00
606.2651	Terminal End - Remove and Reset	EA	8	22.00	\$176.00
606.277	Terminal End - Trailing End	EA	2	750.00	\$1,500.00
606.353	Delineator Post	EA	16	39.00	\$624.00
606.354	Remove and Reset Delineator Post	EA	16	22.00	\$352.00
606.3605	Guardrail Remove, Modify and Reset, Single Rail	LF	675	9.00	\$6,075.00
606.3606	Guardrail Remove, Modify and Reset, Double Rail	LF	225	16.00	\$3,600.00
606.3621	Guardrail Adjust, Single Rail	LF	1000	3.00	\$3,000.00
606.3622	Guardrail Adjust, Double Rail	LF	4050	3.00	\$12,150.00
606.3631	Guardrail - Remove and Dispose	LF	450	1.10	\$495.00
606.471	Single Offset Block - W-Beam	EA	30	7.00	\$210.00
606.48	Single Galvanized Steel Post	EA	30	33.00	\$990.00
606.754	Widen Shoulder For Guardrail 350 Flared Terminal	EA	8	5500.00	\$44,000.00
606.80	Guardrail 350 FLEAT Terminal	EA	8	1700.00	\$13,600.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	610	3.00	\$1,830.00
615.07	Loam	CY	165	45.00	\$7,425.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	27	45.00	\$1,215.00
619.12	Mulch	UNIT	27	45.00	\$1,215.00
619.1202	Temporary Mulch	LS	1	2500.00	\$2,500.00
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	HR	50	35.00	\$1,750.00
631.10	Air Compressor (including operator)	HR	20	40.00	\$800.00
631.11	Air Tool (including operator)	HR	20	55.00	\$1,100.00
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (including operator)	HR	40	100.00	\$4,000.00



Maine Turnpike Authority
Bids Received For Contract
Guardrail Improvements Mile 100.0 to 103.0
4/16/2009 9:08:25 AM

Contract ID: 2009.05
Contract Type: Contract

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
631.172	Truck - large (including operator)	HR	20	65.00	\$1,300.00
631.36	Foreman	HR	75	55.00	\$4,125.00
645.105	Remove and Stack Sign	EA	2	55.00	\$110.00
645.109	Remove and Reset Sign	EA	1	100.00	\$100.00
652.30	Flashing Arrow	EA	2	3500.00	\$7,000.00
652.34	Cone	EA	500	10.00	\$5,000.00
652.35	Construction Signs	SF	740	14.00	\$10,360.00
652.361	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	LS	1	10000.00	\$10,000.00
652.45	Truck Mounted Attenuator	EA	1	17000.00	\$17,000.00
656.50	Baled Hay, in place	EA	20	11.00	\$220.00
656.60	Temporary Berms	LF	800	7.00	\$5,600.00
656.62	Temporary Slope Drains	LF	250	52.00	\$13,000.00
656.632	30 inch Temporary Silt Fence	LF	1275	3.00	\$3,825.00
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	28000.00	\$28,000.00
Total Bid					\$285,572.00